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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

TROLLEY
REFRIGE-
RATORS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

O,
Productname Trolley Refrigerators

Articlenumber TTRO1

Colour Steel

Material Steel

Usage Indoor & outdoor
@ CHARACTERISTICS

Length (cm) 70

width (cm) 70

Height (cm) 165

Weight (kg) 25
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PACKAGE INFORMATION

O,
Packaging
Length box (cm)
width box (cm)
Height box (cm)
Weight box (kg)

Pieces on pallet

Stacked on pallet
155

75

19

26

10



